Grovara LLC

1151 Walton Rd
Blue Bell, PA 19422
USA

(215) 207-0967
sales@grovara.com

DATE
Aug/18/2021

Bill To Brand / Vendor:

Honey Stinger
2145 Resort Drive

PO for Brand

GROVARA

CUSTOMER PO GROVARA PO # TERMS
210818-0218-10531 Cash Advance
Ship To:

Steamboat Springs, CO 80487

us

QTY UOM  WT

1 Unit 1
1 Unit 2
1 Unit 1
1 Unit 1
1 Unit 5
1 Unit 2
1 Unit 2

TOTAL QTY TOTAL WT

7 14 Ibs.
6.35 KG

ITEM

74019

72219

11004B

11003B

83018

72512

72019

Jacquet & Dohrn GbR
Miesbacher Platz 5
Munich, 81547

DE

DESCRIPTION

SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Waffle Honey 12 innerpacks
per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Pomegranate
Passionfruit 8 innerpacks per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Rapid Hydration Perform Caffeinated
Mango Melon 12 innerpacks per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Rapid Hydration Perform Black
Cherry 12 innerpacks per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Mini Waffle Honey 6 units per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Pink
Lemonade 8 innerpacks per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Fruit
Smoothie 8 innerpacks per case
samples only, no commercial value

DUE DATE:

Upon Payment from

Buyer

INCOTERMS
EXW (Ex-Works)

COST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

EXT COST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

SUBTOTAL $0.00

NET AMOUNT DUE $0.00



