Grovara LLC 1151 Walton Rd Blue Bell, PA 19422 USA (215) 207-0967 sales@grovara.com



PO for Brand

DUE DATE:

Upon Payment from Buyer

Aug/18/2021		210818-0218-10531	Cash Advance	EXW (Ex-Works)
DATE	CUSTOMER PO	GROVARA PO#	TERMS	INCOTERMS

Bill To Brand / Vendor:

Honey Stinger 2145 Resort Drive Steamboat Springs, CO 80487 US

Ship To:

Jacquet & Dohrn GbR Miesbacher Platz 5 Munich, 81547 DE

QTY	UOM	WT	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COST	EXT COST
1	Unit	1	74019	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Waffle Honey 12 innerpacks per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	2	72219	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Pomegranate Passionfruit 8 innerpacks per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	1	11004B	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Rapid Hydration Perform Caffeinated Mango Melon 12 innerpacks per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	1	11003B	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Rapid Hydration Perform Black Cherry 12 innerpacks per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	5	83018	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Mini Waffle Honey 6 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	2	72512	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Pink Lemonade 8 innerpacks per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	2	72019	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Fruit Smoothie 8 innerpacks per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00

TOTAL QTY	TOTAL WT
7	14 lbs. 6.35 KG

SUBTOTAL	\$0.00
NET AMOUNT DUE	\$0.00